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PLAYER RANK POINTS
Cleve Eatman 1 92.5
Jimmy Chambers 2 70
Melvin LuSane 3 67.5
Earl Fraser T4 65
Walter Frye T4 65
Melvin Knight ~ T6 55
Henry Robinson  T6 55
Morris White T6 55
Garrick Bell T9 50
Harold Gibson ~ T9 50
Darryl Jeffries T9 50
Alfred Jackson 12 47.5
Ellis Hester 13 45
GAP TOP GROSS SCORES
PLAYER SCORE
Jimmy Chambers 88
Henry Robinson 88
Melvin LuSane 93
Michael Conrad 95
Thomas Culp 95
Bernell Williams 95
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Cleve Fails To Finish In Top 10 At Water Gap
But Maintains Shippen Cup Lead

It was an unexpectedly
cool and rainy day at the
Water Gap as 21 Ball
Strikers teed off in search
of Shippen Cup points.
Cleve Eatman’s stroke
play and match play win-
ning streaks came to a
screeching halt as he
placed 18th in stroke play
and lost his team four ball
match. Despite the set-

Cleve Still the Shippen Cup

Front Runner

backs, Cleve held on to
first place in the race for
the Shippen Cup.

Henry Robinson took
stroke play honors at Wa-
ter Gap with a net 74.
Mel LuSane and Earl Fra-
ser rounded out the top
three with net 78 and 79
respectively. Jimmy Cham-
bers climbed back into

second place in the Ship-
pen Cup with a match
play victory and a fifth
place finish in stroke play.
Mel LuSane’s perform-
ance elevated him to third
place in the Shippen Cup
competition. Earl Fraser
and Walter Frye round
out the Shipen Cup top
five.

Jimmy Chambers Drives to 2nd

Place in the Shippen Cup



Water Gap Match Play Results

Water Gap 6/4/11
Reg Tees Alt Tees

Course Rating 68.8 65.5
Course Slope 121 110
HC Allowance 80%
Max Course HC 26
HI Revision Date 6/1/2011

Enter A SHIPPEN

for Alt Course Ccup

PLAYER HC INDEX Tees HC Match WINNER POINTS

Williams, Bernell 14.8 13 1A W 2/0 10
Woolfolk, Raymond 14.8 13 1B
Chambers, Jimmy 7.8 7 2A¥% W 3/2 10
Beatty, Calvin 11.6 10 2B T0/0 5
Bell, Garrick 14.7 13 2C T0/0 5
Wright, Havel 15.6 13 3A W 5/4 10
Robinson, Henry L. 16.3 14 3A W 5/4 10
Boyd, Charlie H. T. 15.7 13 3B
Conrad, Michael 16.2 14 3B
White, Morris 16.9 14 4A W 2/1 10
Holloway, Joseph 27.1 A 18 4A W 2/1 10
Weekes, George 17.2 15 4B
Campbell, Don 17.4 15 4B
LuSane, Melvin 17.5 15 5A W 3/2 10
Gibson, Harold 29.8 A 21 5A W 3/2 10
Eatman, Cleveland 20.7 18 5B
Cosby, Edward 22.7 19 5B
Culp Sr., Thomas 18.0 15 6A
Gresham, George 28.0 A 19 6A
Fraser, Earl 20.7 18 6B W 4/3 10
Evans, George 21.9 19 6B W 4/3 10

This is a 2 player team best ball competition (fourball match play competition).

The number of players entered

in this competition forced

match 1 to be

individual match play. The players in match 1 were selected by lottery.

** Odd player match - Chambers vs. Beatty (only Chambers can point)



Course Name

Course Rating
Course Slope
HC Allowance
Max Course HC
HI Revision Date

PLAYER
Robinson, Henry L.
Lusane, Melvin
Fraser, Earl
Culp Sr., Thomas
Chambers, Jimmy
Conrad, Michael
Williams, Bernell
Weekes, George
Evans, George
Gresham, George
Beatty, Calvin
Wright, Havel
Woolfolk, Raymond
White, Morris
Holloway, Joseph
Gibson, Harold
Boyd, Charlie H. T.
Eatman, Cleveland
Bell, Garrick
Cosby, Edward
Campbell, Don

Water Gap Stroke Play Results

Water Gap
Reg Tees

68.8

121

80%

26

6/1/2011

HC INDEX
16.3
17.5
20.7
18.0
7.8
16.2
14.8
17.2
21.9
28.0
11.6
15.6
14.8
16.9
271
29.8
15.7
20.7
14.7
22.7
17.4

Alt Tees
65.5
110

Enter A
for Alt
Tees

>

6/4/11

Course HC GROSS

14 88
15 93
18 97
15 95
7 88
14 95
13 95
15 97
19 103
19 104
10 96
13 100
13 101
14 102
18 107
21 110
13 105
18 110
13 106
19 113
15 110

NET
74
78
79
80
81
81
82
82
84
85
86
87
88
88
89
89
92
92
93
94
95

RANK
1
2
3
4
T5
T5
T7
T7
9
10
11
12
T13
T13
T15
T15
T17
T17
19
20
21

SHIPPEN
Cup
POINTS

30
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Water Gap Skills

Water Gap Stats

Longest Drive

Closest to Pin
5050 (850)
Skins:  ($22)

Hole #3

Hole #4

Hole #10
Hole #12
Hole #13
Hole #15
Hole #17
Hole #18

Ray Woolfolk
George Evans

Mel LuSane

Earl Fraser

Mel LuSane
Havel Wright Sr.
Bernie Williams
Jimmy Chambers
Earl Fraser
Joseph Holloway
Bernie Williams



Water Gap Skins

o Water Gap
Water Gap Country Club
Round 1
Hole Gross Winner
1 5 Tie
2 3 Tie
3 4 Earl Fraser
4 2 Melvin Lusane
5 4 Tie
6 4 Tie
7 4 Tie
8 4 Tie
9 3 Tie
10 4 Havel Wright Sr
11 5 Tie
12 3 Bernell Williams
13 4 Jimmy Chambers
14 5 Tie
15 3 Earl Fraser
16 4 Tie
17 3 Joseph Holloway
18 3 Bernell Williams

Tournament Pairing Program - 6/9/2011 8:41 PM Page: 1



Water Gap Course Statistics

o Water Gap

Water Gap Country Club
Round 1 -- June 5, 2010

Hole # Yardage Par Stroke Avg Hole Rank  Eagles  Birdies Pars Bogeys  D. Bogeys Others
1 382-386 4 6.29 2 0 0 0 4 9 8
2 287-309 4 5.43 11 0 2 2 7 7 3
3 362-378 4 6.24 3 0 0 1 6 6 8
4 105-110 3 4.29 13 0 1 6 4 7 3
5 209-277 4 5.14 15 0 0 7 8 4 2
6 322-328 4 5.43 12 0 0 2 10 7 2
7 315-317 4 5.52 9 0 0 6 7 2 6
8 340-343 4 6.00 6 0 0 2 3 10 6
9 232-236 4 4.57 18 0 5 5 6 4 1
10 441-534 5 6.19 14 0 1 5 7 5 3
11 352-407 4 6.24 4 0 0 0 3 11 7
12 130-183 3 4.62 8 0 0 2 9 5 5
13 292-361 4 6.10 5 0 0 1 8 3 9
14 337-443 5 7.38 1 0 0 2 4 7 8
15 340-382 4 5.05 16 0 1 5 9 4 2
16 288-313 4 5.81 7 0 0 3 5 8 5
17 272-316 4 491 17 0 1 6 10 2 2
18 270-304 4 5.52 10 0 1 2 7 8 3
Statistics derived from the # of Rounds Played = 21
Holes Yardage  Par Stroke Avg Eagles Birdies Pars Bogeys D. Bogeys Others
Out 2560-2678 35 48.905 0 8 31 55 56 39
In 2722-3243 37 51.810 0 4 26 62 53 44
Total 5282-5921 72 100.714 0 12 57 117 109 83
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